Jul 29 2024 (23:22) India Rail Info 1

Kayamkulam - Ernakulam MEMU Express/16310 - MEMU - SR
PVRD/Piravom Road to ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South)

Oh 55m - 29 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KYJ Kayamkulam junction 15:20 0 |1 0 46 (9 SR
2 |MVLK |Mavelikara 15:30 15:31 m |2 |1 8 67 SR
3 CNGR |Chengannur 15:42 15:44 2m |3 |1 20 |62 (9 |SR
4 |TRVL [Tiruvalla 15:53 15:54 m |2 |1 29 |60 SR
5 CGY |Changanassery 16:02 16:03 Tm |2 |1 37 |56 SR
6 |KTYM |Kottayam 16:22 16:25 3m |1 |1 55 164 |4 |SR
7 |PVRD [Piravom Road 16:54 16:55 m |0 |1 8 |60 [16 |SR
8 |TRTR |Thrippunithura 17:14 17:15 m |0 |1 105 |17 SR
9 ERS Ernakulam Junction 17:50 0 |1 115 |- 1 SR
(South)

Jul 29 2024 (23:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



